

Business Things
 Support, assistance and queries regarding insurance cover is available 24x7
 (After registration and activation of service via digi-vijay)

BANK SEAMLESSLY THROUGH

ALTERNATE CHANNELS - 24x7



Phone Banking (24x7): Access your account through our IVR, place service requests, provide feedback or lodge complaints. Talk to Phone Banking Associates at **1800 103 5577**, **1800 209 5577** or **1800 233 5577**



Mobile Banking (24x7): To download, visit Google Play Store or Apple App Store or SMS **MBANK** to **5676782**



ATM (24x7): Withdraw cash, check balance, update mobile number, request chequebook and more. To locate ATM, SMS "ATM (PIN CODE)" to **5676782**



SMS Banking (24x7): Retrieve Balance and Transactions via SMS. For keywords, SMS "HELP" to **5676782**

Save these numbers now to transact with ease!

AXIS BANK LTD

Account Type : Savings Account
 Account Number : 91401003550468
 Customer Id : 833100528
 Customer Name : SWATI SINGH
 Joint Holder 1 :
 Joint Holder 2 :
 A/c Open Date : 08-07-2014
 Address : H NO 33 KAVERTI ENCLEY PHASE-I KISHAMPUR (ANSHIK) TRAMA QUARTI TEH KOIL ALIGARH NEAR TERHE. ALIGARH - 202001.

Branch Code : 310
 Branch Name : ALIGARH [UP]
 Branch Address : OMJI COMPLEX, RANGHAT ROAD, MIRAJAN PURI, ALIGARH ALIGARH - 202001.

Mob No : +91(1800)6469316
 Res Tel No :
 Nomination : Registered
 Nomination Base : PRADEEP KUMAR

Tel No (Branch) : 0571-2742874
 Swift Code : AXISINBB310
 MICR Code : 202211002
 IFSC Code : 001800000310
 PPO Number :
 Phone Banking : 18604195555/18605005555



L.N. No.	Date	Particulars	Chq. No.	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	Initials
1	01-06-2018	ECON PUR/MAKENTRIP IN/NEW DE				20830.31 Cr	
2	02-06-2018	IMS/P2A/815313669206/0107918		3942.00		14824.41 Cr	
3	02-06-2018	NET/ALLAHIRIS3979340/MT DR.		6005.90	15000.00	29824.41 Cr	
4	04-06-2018	ECON PUR/PASSPORTSEVAM/Wibaj		1500.00		28324.41 Cr	
5	04-06-2018	ECON PUR/MAKENTRIP IN/01265		5708.00		22616.41 Cr	
6	04-06-2018	IMS/P2A/815520327370/918116			3406.00	26022.41 Cr	
7	08-06-2018	POS/QDS/NEW DELHI/080618/11-1		718.00		25304.41 Cr	
8	09-06-2018	IMS/P2A/816022107469/0107918		10005.90		15298.51 Cr	
9	11-06-2018	POS/CHAAYOS/NEW DELHI/110618/		152.00		15146.51 Cr	
10	11-06-2018	UP/P2A/81621288173/8811667			3279.00	18425.51 Cr	
11	12-06-2018	POS/WADURA FASHION AW/NO DA/I		3079.00		15346.51 Cr	
12	12-06-2018	POS/LIFE STYCE INEL P/NO DA/I		799.00		14547.51 Cr	
13	14-06-2018	NET/ALLAHIRIS16536741/MT DR.			7500.00	89547.51 Cr	
14	15-06-2018	IMS/P2A/816609694785/9107119			6000.00	95547.51 Cr	
15	16-06-2018	ECON PUR/MYNTRA DESIGN/BENGAL		3396.54		92210.97 Cr	
16	18-06-2018	ECON PUR/JABONG/GURGAON/10061		1360.28		90850.69 Cr	
17	29-06-2018	ECON PUR/PAYTM/NoIda/290618/0		398.00		90452.69 Cr	
18	29-06-2018	MERCH. REFUND DT.240618/JABONG			562.28	91014.97 Cr	
19	30-06-2018	8:11:14:01-04- :INT			349.00	1363.97 Cr	
20	30-06-2018	ECON PUR/PAYTM/NoIda/300618/1		398.00		10465.97 Cr	
21	01-7-2018	ECON PUR/JABONG/GURGAON/01071		1375.71		9590.26 Cr	
22	06-7-2018	ATM CASH/YBL CIVIL LINES/ATH		10000.00		9590.26 Cr	
23	06-7-2018	ATM CASH/YBL CIVIL LINES/ATH		10000.00		9590.26 Cr	
24	09-7-2018	ECON PUR/JABONG/GURGAON/01071		1188.82		9590.26 Cr	
25	09-7-2018	ECON PUR/JABONG/GURGAON/01071		1588.82		8401.44 Cr	
26	11-7-2018	MERCH. REFUND DT.080718/JABONG				7212.62 Cr	
27	11-7-2018	NET/MS21805840146/NOV RRL			502.95	7715.57 Cr	
28	12-7-2018	MERCH. REFUND DT.090718/JABONG			872.76	8588.33 Cr	
29	13-7-2018	ECON PUR/RAZORPAY G01B/JA PUR			1188.82	9777.15 Cr	
30	14-7-2018	POS/SHOPPERS STOP LTD/NOIDA/I		1314.00		8463.15 Cr	
				2719.00		5744.15 Cr	

